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Thursday, March 31. 2016.

Transhumanism

Eric Olson 9.00-9.40
Department of Philosophy

University of Sheffield

e.olson@sheffield.ac.uk

The Metaphysics of Transhumanism

Self in Different Philosophical Traditions

Boran Berci¢ 9.40-10.20
Department of Philosophy

University of Rijeka

boran.bercic@ri.t-com.hr

Logical Positivists on the Self

Goran Kardas 10.20-11.00
Department of Philosophy

Department of Indology

University of Zagreb

gkardas@yahoo.com

No-Self View in Buddhist Philosophy

Kristijan Krkac 11.20-12.00
Zagreb School of Economics and Management

The Faculty of Philosophy of the Society of Jesus

kristian.krkac@gmail.com




Wittgenstein on Self'in PI: We, Robots

Ana Gavran Milo$ 12.00 - 12.40
Department of Philosophy

University of Rijeka

anag@ffri.hr

Self in Ancient Philosophy

Lunch 12.40 - 14.00

Ljudevit HanZzek 14.00 -14.40
Department of Philosophy

University of Split

ljuhan@ffst.hr

Self-Consciousness in the Brentanian tradition

Self in Literature

Aleksandar Mijatovi¢ 14.40 - 15.20
Department for Croatian Language and Literature

University of Rijeka

amijatovic@ffri.hr

Bodies Impersonalized: Literary Modernity and Personal Identity

Jelena Dragicevic¢ 15.20 - 16.00
Department for Croatian Language and Literature

University of Rijeka

dragicevic1010@gmail.com

Modernism and Problem of Identity in Luigi Pirandello's Novel One, No One, and
One Hundred Thousand

Metaphysics of the Self

Marta Ujvari 16.20-17.00
Department of Philosophy

Corvinus University of Budapest

marta.ujvari@uni-corvinus.hu

Haecceity Today and with Duns Scotus: Property or Entity?

Idexical “I”

Takashi Yagisawa (Skype) 17.00-17.40
Department of Philosophy

California State Univeristy, Northridge

takashi.yagisawa@csun.edu

Meta-Representational Me



Friday, April 1. 2016.

Ethical Self

Matej Susnik 9.00-9.40
Department of Philosophy

University of Rijeka

msusnik@net.hr

Ideal Self in Non-Ideal Circumstances

Marin Biondic 9.40-10.20
Department of Philosophy

University of Rijeka

marinbiondic@yahoo.com

Value Judgments of Causing to Exist and Never Come to Existence -

About Whom We Talk

Self-Knowledge

Nenad MiScevi¢ (Skype) 10.40-11.20
University of Maribor, Slovenia

University of Rijeka, Croatia

CEU Budapest, Hungary

The Value of Self-Knowledge

Luca Malatesti 11.20-12.00
Department of Philosophy

University of Rijeka

Imalatesti@ffri.hr

Identification and Self-Knowledge

SCIENTIFIC COLLOQUIUM OF THE UNIVERSITY OF RIJEKA

12.15-13.30

Eric Olson



Department of Philosophy
University of Sheffield
e.olson@sheffield.ac.uk

Immortality



